
Donaghey Hall
Dimensions

Have Questions?

housing@uca.edu(501) 450-3132 Bernard Hall, Room 201

Wall A (left)

Wall B (back/window)

Wall C (right)

Wall D (door/entry)

Sink to Floor

Bottom of Window to Floor

Window Dimensions
Open Closet Space Dimensions

Closet Shelf (if applicable)

Bed Dimensions

Mattress

Dresser Dimensions

Dresser Drawer Dimensions

Desk Dimensions

Countertop

WidthLength Height

140"

158"

140"

158"

34"

24.5"

140"

11"

28"

12"

24.5"

21"

24.5"

85"

79"

39.5"

70" 65"

51" 96"

51" 32"

29.5" 30"

26.5" 5.5"

32" 30"

38" 60"

28.5" 6"


