## Donaghey Hall Dimensions



UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL ARKANSAS<sup>™</sup>

	Length	Width	Height
Wall A (left)	140"		
Wall B (back/window)	158"		
Wall C (right)	140"		
Wall D (door/entry)	158"		
Sink to Floor	34"		
Countertop	24.5"		
Bottom of Window to Floor	140"	39.5"	
Window Dimensions	11"	70"	65"
Open Closet Space Dimensions	28"	51"	96"
Closet Shelf (if applicable)	12"	51"	32"
Dresser Dimensions	24.5"	29.5"	30"
Dresser Drawer Dimensions	21"	26.5"	5.5"
Desk Dimensions	24.5"	32"	30"
Bed Dimensions	85"	38"	60"
Mattress	79"	28.5"	6"

## **Have Questions?**

(501) 450-3132

Bernard Hall, Room 201

housing@uca.edu